+1.818.937.0700  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.comMade in the USA
1.2–10 Megapixel
•	 1.2, 1080p, 3, 5, or 10MP Models
•	 P-Iris Control for Best Depth of Field and Image Clarity
•	 SNAPstream™ Capability to Reduce Bandwidth without Impacting
Image Quality ‡
•	 True WDR up to 100dB at Full Resolution Available on Select 1080p
and 3MP Models

6
WDR 4
Standard
PM
Motorized P-Iris Lens,
True Day/Night
DN
Day/Night
S
SDHC
Card Slot3
3 “1” represents MegaVideo product line
4 WDR for AV2216 and AV3216 models only
† Maximum with H.264 compression
10
Motorized P-Iris MPL2.8-8.5MPI 2  (2.8–8.5mm)
MPL3.3-8.5MPI  (3.3–8.5mm)
MPL9-36MPI  (9–36mm)
UHD4.0-10MPI  (4–10mm)
UHD12-50MPI  (12–50mm)
UHD30-120MPI 1  (30–120mm)
Manual Vari-Focal MPL4-10  (4.5–10mm)
MPL4-12  (4–12mm)
MPL8-16  (8–16mm)
MPL12-40  (12–40mm)
MPL33-12A 2  (3.3–12mm)
UHD45-10  (4.5–10mm)
Manual Fixed Focal MPL1.55  (1.55mm)
MPL3.5 2  (3.5mm)
MPL4.0  (4mm)
MPL8.0  (7.8mm)
JHF25M  (25mm)
JHF35M  (35mm)